
              

       Private Bag X1522 
GA-SEGONYANA        Kuruman 

                                    MUNICIPALITY               8460 

                                                                www.ga-segonyana.gov.za  
 

                  

INVITATION TO BID 
 

 
 

 
BID NO 

 
 

 
BID DESCRIPTION 

 
 

NON REFUNDABLE 
FEE 

 
 

CONTACT 
PERSON 

 
 

CLOSING DATE, 
TIME AND VENUE 

 
 

 
PREFERENCE POINTS 

 
 
 
 
 

15/2018-19 

 
 
 
 
 

MANAGEMENT OF LANDFILL SITE   

 
 
 
 
 

R1, 000.00 

 
M. KEETILE 
053 712 9356 

 
B. SECHOGELA 

053 712 9344 

 
 
 

29  MARCH 2019 
12H00 

MUNICIPAL BOARD ROOM 

 
 
 
 
 

80/20 

 

Bids marked with reference number on the outside of the sealed envelope must be placed in the Bid Box of Ga-Segonyana Local Municipality on or before 29 MARCH 2019; 12H00 
Noon. Compulsory Site Briefing will be held on 08 March 2018, 10H00 at the Municipal Council Chambers. Bid Documents are obtainable from the 07th March 2019 for a non-
refundable fee of R1, 000.00 at the Cashiers Office, Cnr Voortrekker and School Street, Kuruman, 8460 OR can be downloaded free of charge at www.etenders.gov.za. 
 
Bids to be evaluated on functionality:  
The bid will be evaluated on functionality with the following criterions: 

 Experience and track record  
Experience in Management of Landfill Sites(Proof in a form of Appointment Letters and/ or Completion Certificate) 50  

 Resources 

Human Resources(CV’s of Personnel .i.e. Supervisors, )         05 

Capital Resources (Machinery and Plant i.e. Foot Pad Roller, Water Tanker, TLB, Tipper Truck(s))    30 

 Proof will be in a form Ownership Certificate(s) and/ or lease agreements       

Office Space(Proof of Office Space)          05     

     

 Social Responsibility 
Clear plan of social responsibility (within JTG District)        10 

NB: Bidders must score a minimum of 70 points to be able to be considered for further evaluation 
 
Bids will be evaluated based on the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act 5 (PPPFA) of 2000 and the municipal Supply Chain Management Policy.  

 
Bids must be accompanied by a valid TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE.  Bidders must be registered on the Central Supplier Database (CSD) for Government.  
 
For B-BBEE Points Bidders must attach an ORIGINAL OR CERTIFIED B-BBEE Status level Contribution Certificate authorised by SANAS, IRBA or a Sworn Affidavit ((Commission of 
Oath). CSD certificate WILL NOT be used for the purpose of evaluating preference points. MFMA Circular 81. 
 
M. M. TSATSIMPE (MUNICIPAL MANAGER) 

http://www.ga-segonyana.gov.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

